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Purity(GC)
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3,3-Dimethylacryloyl chloride

3350-78-5
298%
K2427407
D135082

0

385741

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

Colorless to Yellow Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.00%

Colorless to Yellow Liquid
Conforms to Structure
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